
9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 158 Frohnwieser, Peter Salomon Local Hero / Dresdner M 4083 1 3 7 : 1 8 AUT
2 144 Peterzelt, Jan Athletics Team Dresden e. V. M HK98 1 3 8 : 0 9 
3 1 Schulze, Marc Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. M 4084 2 3 9 : 1 5 
4 2 Koritz, Sebastian Athletics Team Dresden e. V. U 18 m08 1 3 9 : 4 6 
5 43 Hoffmann, Finn WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenth U 18 m08 2 3 9 : 5 6 
6 7 Koburger, Patrick SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 3588 1 4 0 : 1 7 
7 132 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach 2000 U 18 m07 3 4 0 : 4 2 
8 174 Taubert, Franz Turbine Halle M HK02 2 4 1 : 0 9 
9 189 Böhme, Oskar VSC Klingental U 18 m07 4 4 1 : 2 9 

10 200 Sednév, Radek Ostrov M 3092 1 4 3 : 0 2 
11 71 Mühlig, Martin Königswalde M HK98 3 4 3 : 1 2 
12 178 Gerstenberger, Andy Sportverein Neudorf M 3588 2 4 3 : 3 7 
13 140 Bock, Maik LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 3092 2 4 3 : 4 7 
14 138 Tasche, Kilian Lauf-KulTour e.V. M 3091 3 4 3 : 5 5 
15 6 Bruns, Roy SG Adelsberg e.V. M 3588 3 4 4 : 0 3 
16 95 Siegel, Michael Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 3587 4 4 4 : 1 4 
17 94 Sieber, Maximilian SV Adorf/Erzg. M 3587 5 4 4 : 2 6 
18 28 Drechsel, Benjamin Brünlos M 3094 4 4 4 : 3 0 
19 78 Seemann, Richard SV Neudorf U 18 m09 5 4 4 : 3 3 
20 176 Weißbach, Martin Moritzburg OT Boxdorf M 3093 5 4 4 : 3 7 
21 145 Klug, Kajo Treuener Leichtathletikverein M HK04 4 4 4 : 4 1 
22 33 Epphardt, Tino Einsiedler Skiverein M 5072 1 4 5 : 0 9 
23 137 Zimmermann, Manuel SC/TV Gefrees - Team Zipps M HK95 5 4 5 : 1 5 
24 20 Planken, Selina Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. U 20 w06 1 4 5 : 2 4 
25 82 Ronneburger, Marios Leipziger Triathlon e.V. U 20 m06 1 4 5 : 4 3 
26 122 Hill, Karsten Hohenstein-Ernstthal M 4084 3 4 5 : 4 5 
27 76 Pestel, Ellen TSV Flöha 1848 W HK00 1 4 5 : 4 9 
28 97 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 5073 2 4 5 : 5 4 
29 93 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf U 18 w11 1 4 6 : 1 4 
30 3 Herold, Tim Chemnitzer LV Megware M 3586 6 4 6 : 1 7 
31 8 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Großolbersdorf M 3589 7 4 6 : 2 0 
32 112 Beyreuther, Jan Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4083 4 4 6 : 2 8 
33 23 Bock, Peter Mitlaufgelegenheit Freiberg M 4578 1 4 6 : 4 6 
34 65 Leistner, Markus SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 4080 5 4 7 : 0 0 
35 182 Nestler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4578 2 4 7 : 0 6 
36 9 Arndt, Tiemo Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. M 4578 3 4 7 : 1 4 
37 5 Albert, Denny SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 3585 8 4 7 : 1 8 
38 165 Leßmüller, Rene FC Erzgebirge Aue M 5070 3 4 7 : 4 3 
39 66 Lenk, Thomas LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 4081 6 4 7 : 4 4 
40 185 Rössler, Christoph TSV Fortschritt Mittweida U 18 m08 6 4 7 : 4 9 
41 38 Hanzelmann, Lotta Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W HK98 2 4 7 : 5 9 
42 46 Jürries, Frank Citylauf-Verein Dresden M 5569 1 4 8 : 2 2 
43 22 Köllmer, Nicole Rennsteiglaufverein W 3585 1 4 8 : 3 5 
44 169 Riedel, Marco SG Breitenbrunn M 4084 7 4 8 : 4 3 
45 126 Lindner, Thomas SV Neudorf M 4084 8 4 9 : 0 3 
45 146 Pätz, Markus Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 4082 8 4 9 : 0 3 
47 194 Haupt, Andreas Pulsnitz M 5074 4 4 9 : 3 3 
48 19 Becker, Mirko AC Apolda M 4576 4 4 9 : 4 3 
49 166 Müller, Pascal SV Neudorf M HK04 6 5 0 : 3 0 
50 69 Martin, Marcus Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4081 10 5 0 : 4 9 
51 91 Schumann, Arndt SV Neudorf M 4080 11 5 1 : 5 6 
52 61 Lasch, Wolfram Chemnitzer LV Megware M 6061 1 5 2 : 0 8 
53 110 Wilde, Andreas Europamarathon Görlitz-Zgorze M 6558 1 5 2 : 3 2 
54 184 Rössler, Christian TSV Fortschritt Mittweida U 20 m05 2 5 2 : 4 5 
55 116 Fiedler, Rainer SV Einheit Krippen/OL Bad Sch U 18 m07 7 5 2 : 5 8 
56 147 Klug, Rene Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 5567 2 5 3 : 1 8 
57 160 Graupner, Kathleen SSV Geyer W 4575 1 5 3 : 2 5 
58 81 Richter, Lars Chemnitzer LV Megware M 4080 12 5 3 : 3 1 
59 25 Bräuer, Jens derhatunsgradenochgefehlt M 3587 9 5 3 : 3 6 
60 90 Schulz, Heiko Crottendorf/Deaf ErzTrail M 5074 5 5 3 : 3 9 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 195 Seidel, Michael Grünhain M 4579 5 5 4 : 1 4 
62 83 Roscher, Jörg SV Neudorf M 4575 6 5 4 : 1 9 
63 133 Scharf, Erik LV Limbach 2000 M 4577 7 5 4 : 3 9 
64 4 Schneekluth, Pascal LV 90 Erzgebirge U 18 m10 8 5 4 : 4 4 
65 161 Hösel, Alexander Tippfreunde Hammerhart M 4082 13 5 4 : 4 9 
66 54 Korn, Maria TSV 1872 Pobershau W 4080 1 5 4 : 5 2 
67 107 Wendler, Jakob SV Neudorf U 18 m12 9 5 4 : 5 5 
68 74 Never, Vivien SG Adelsberg e.V. W 4579 2 5 5 : 0 5 
69 143 Zemke, Niclas Chemnitz M HK98 7 5 5 : 0 8 
70 63 Laue-Kolhof, Marco Chemnitzer LV Megware M 4578 8 5 5 : 2 0 
71 134 Schnedelbach, Johann TSV 1864 Schlettau M HK99 8 5 5 : 2 4 
72 180 Korn, Thilo Akademischer Ruderverein zu M 5566 3 5 5 : 3 4 
73 148 Schultheß, Thorsten Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 5568 4 5 5 : 5 1 
74 111 Wötzel, Jürgen Triathlon Chemnitz e.V. M 6060 2 5 5 : 5 6 
75 57 Kreisig, Thaddäus Berlin M 3093 6 5 5 : 5 7 
76 16 Baum, Kathrin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W 5074 1 5 6 : 0 3 
77 35 Gerber, André Die Wiesel M 4575 9 5 6 : 0 7 
78 188 Märten, Tino Altmörbitz M 4081 14 5 6 : 0 8 
79 77 Piermeier, Emma Greifswald W HK01 3 5 6 : 1 2 
80 157 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen M 6558 2 5 6 : 2 1 
81 47 Kämpfe, Mario Leipzig M 3585 10 5 6 : 3 1 
82 62 Laszlo, Sandor Chemnitz M 3585 11 5 6 : 3 2 
83 101 Uhlig, Torsten Oberlungwitzer SV M 5071 6 5 6 : 4 1 
84 18 Becker, Lars SG Glücksbrunn Schweina M 6062 3 5 6 : 5 2 
85 42 Werner, Elmar Akademischer Ruderclub Würz M 6063 4 5 7 : 0 7 
86 55 Köstler-Schaub, Arne Lauftreff TuLux M 4084 15 5 7 : 1 2 
87 167 Nestler, Yannik SV Neudorf U 20 m06 3 5 7 : 2 4 
88 361 Markardt, Susan Kühnhaide W 4081 2 5 7 : 3 3 
89 162 Lang, Andreas Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 5074 7 5 7 : 4 5 
90 105 Weiß, Klaus-Peter SV Fortschritt Lunzenau M 6063 5 5 7 : 4 7 
91 64 Lehmberg, Michael Zschopau M 6062 6 5 7 : 5 3 
92 153 Bach, Steffen Team Schlettau M 5565 5 5 8 : 0 0 
93 31 Eisold, Anna SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 3589 2 5 8 : 0 4 
94 37 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W 6063 1 5 8 : 0 9 
95 163 Lehnert, Gerd TSV 1872 Pobershau M 6060 7 5 8 : 2 8 
96 183 Roscher, Jakob Team Elbe M HK04 9 5 8 : 4 4 
97 203 Markardt, Franziska Kühnhaide W 4083 3 5 8 : 4 8 
98 36 Gerber, Marvin SV TuR Dresden U 18 m08 10 5 8 : 5 8 
99 191 Kretschmar, Denise SV Vorwärts Zwickau W HK98 4 5 8 : 5 9 

100 39 Hempel, Lisa SG Adelsberg e.V. W 3092 1 5 9 : 3 3 
101 73 Neumann, Helmut LC Ron-Hill Berlin M 7053 1 5 9 : 3 4 
102 136 Unger, Uwe LSV Pirna M 6062 8 5 9 : 3 5 
103 172 Schubert , Micha Neudorf Dorfbewohner M 4083 16 5 9 : 3 8 
104 100 Uhlig, Toni Wüstenbrander SV M HK96 10 5 9 : 4 2 
105 68 Lorenz, Frank Klingenthal M 6556 3 5 9 : 4 4 
106 119 Gräbner, Andreas Schlettau M 3588 12 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
107 80 Resch, Joachim TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 7054 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
108 15 Baum, Juliane SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W HK02 5 1 : 0 0 : 5 2 
109 128 Neubert, Olaf Zschopau M 5565 6 1 : 0 0 : 5 3 
110 192 Schulz, Ingo TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 5074 8 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
111 102 Hohlfeld, Jörg SG Adelsberg e.V. M 5565 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
112 40 Herold, Rigo Westsächsische HS Zwickau M 4080 17 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
113 197 Rode, Simeon SG Großröhrsdorf M 3588 13 1 : 0 1 : 3 4 
114 120 Gruner, Tobias Iron Mind Army M 4577 10 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
115 60 Lang, Stephan Sehmatal-Neudorf M 4577 11 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 
116 17 Becker, Elke Barchfeld-Immelborn W 6064 2 1 : 0 2 : 3 7 
117 44 Hörhold, Claudia SC DHfK Leipzig W 5070 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
118 131 Roscher, Nico "klaanr Menne" SV Neudorf M 5074 9 1 : 0 2 : 5 0 
118 108 Wendler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4081 18 1 : 0 2 : 5 0 
120 11 Baldauf, Ute VfL Dresden-Bühlau W 6559 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 92 Schumann, Christin SV Neudorf W 3585 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 6 
122 168 Oeser, Susann Radebeul W 4578 3 1 : 0 3 : 3 3 
123 48 Kannegießer, Thomas Grüne Welle Dresden M 5070 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
124 98 Szeski, Angela Chemnitz W 5071 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
125 151 Nitzsche, Michaela Crottendorf W 4081 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
126 152 Schramm, Torsten Geyer M 5072 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
127 139 Bock, Jens LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 5566 8 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
128 193 Kühnert, Claudia LV Limbach 2000 W 4579 4 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
129 21 Michel, Matteo Lauf-KulTour e.V. M 4578 12 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
130 113 Böhm, Enrico Mülsen M 5566 9 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
131 13 Barg, Johanna SV Neudorf U 20 w05 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 0 
132 149 Göbel, Anja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 5569 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
133 142 Ranft, Perry SV Motor Hainichen M 4577 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 9 
134 129 Pätz, Chris Treuener Leichtathletikverein U 18 m09 11 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 
135 32 Epperlein, Linda SV Vorwärts Zwickau U 18 w08 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
136 198 Glaser, Roberto DAV M 5072 12 1 : 0 6 : 0 7 
137 12 Balzer, Frank Ammelshain M 6558 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
138 173 Seifert, Falk Radeberger SV M 5073 13 1 : 0 6 : 3 2 
139 89 Schramma , Anne BSV Halle Ammendorf W 4578 5 1 : 0 7 : 1 6 
140 24 Bonitz, Wolfgang Lößnitz M 6558 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 
141 118 Glatz, Ulrike HSV Weimar Triathlon W 4575 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
142 150 Schmidt, Stephan LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 5070 14 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 
143 34 Fache, Jörn Limbach-Oberfrohna M 5565 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 
144 187 Hunger, Michael Jugendfeuerwehr Sehmatal M 4081 19 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 
145 196 Ronneburger, Amelia Leipziger Triathlon e.V. U 20 w05 3 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
146 53 Kohl, Michael Naumburg M 5566 11 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 
147 115 Fiedler, Frank Rotschau M 7546 1 1 : 0 9 : 5 4 
148 175 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim/Bärenstein W 6556 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
149 14 Barg, Rene SV Neudorf M 5568 12 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
150 121 Hantusch, Claudia Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W 4080 5 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 
151 88 Schöntag, Gudrun Moritzburger Triathlonverein W 6557 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
152 87 Schneider, Barbara Schwarzenberg W 5569 2 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
153 103 Wehner, Winfried LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 8044 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
154 26 Dittrich, Claudia Citylauf-Verein Dresden W 3586 4 1 : 1 2 : 1 5 
155 164 Lehnert, Kerstin TSV 1872 Pobershau W 6064 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 
156 58 Kruppa, Manuela TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf W 5072 4 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
157 67 Liebing, Oliver Leipzig M 6559 6 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
158 30 Eisenkrätzer, Anka Wiesbaden W 5070 5 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 
159 123 Kretzschmar, Joachim SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M 7546 2 1 : 1 5 : 1 0 
160 51 Wöhlert, Heinz Aschersleben M 7051 3 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 
161 179 Klemm, Alexander Mitlaufgelegenheit Dresden M 4080 20 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
162 29 Ehrhardt, Friederike Reitverein Oberlungwitz e.V. W HK00 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
163 75 Palfi, Edelgard Citylauf-Verein Dresden W 7052 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
164 130 Roscher, Katja Team Elbe W 4575 7 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
165 190 Roscher, Lena Team Elbe W HK01 7 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 
166 156 Fanouraki-Ronneburger, Olga Leipziger Triathlon e.V. W 4578 8 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 
167 56 Krauße, Raimund LV Einheit Greiz M 8039 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 6 
168 114 Eller, Stephan Bogensportclub Chemnitz-Rab M 3587 14 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
169 199 Lauterbach, Erik Crottendorf M 5565 13 1 : 2 6 : 1 4 
170 41 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 8041 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 0 

DNF 117 Glatz, Louise HSV Weimar Triathlon U 18 w11 - - 
DNF 135 Sieber, Michael HSV Weimar Triathlon M 4576 - - 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 158 Frohnwieser, Peter Salomon Local Hero / Dresdner M 4083 1 3 7 : 1 8 AUT
2 144 Peterzelt, Jan Athletics Team Dresden e. V. M HK98 1 3 8 : 0 9 
3 1 Schulze, Marc Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. M 4084 2 3 9 : 1 5 
4 2 Koritz, Sebastian Athletics Team Dresden e. V. U 18 m08 1 3 9 : 4 6 
5 43 Hoffmann, Finn WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenth U 18 m08 2 3 9 : 5 6 
6 7 Koburger, Patrick SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 3588 1 4 0 : 1 7 
7 132 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach 2000 U 18 m07 3 4 0 : 4 2 
8 174 Taubert, Franz Turbine Halle M HK02 2 4 1 : 0 9 
9 189 Böhme, Oskar VSC Klingental U 18 m07 4 4 1 : 2 9 

10 200 Sednév, Radek Ostrov M 3092 1 4 3 : 0 2 
11 71 Mühlig, Martin Königswalde M HK98 3 4 3 : 1 2 
12 178 Gerstenberger, Andy Sportverein Neudorf M 3588 2 4 3 : 3 7 
13 140 Bock, Maik LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 3092 2 4 3 : 4 7 
14 138 Tasche, Kilian Lauf-KulTour e.V. M 3091 3 4 3 : 5 5 
15 6 Bruns, Roy SG Adelsberg e.V. M 3588 3 4 4 : 0 3 
16 95 Siegel, Michael Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 3587 4 4 4 : 1 4 
17 94 Sieber, Maximilian SV Adorf/Erzg. M 3587 5 4 4 : 2 6 
18 28 Drechsel, Benjamin Brünlos M 3094 4 4 4 : 3 0 
19 78 Seemann, Richard SV Neudorf U 18 m09 5 4 4 : 3 3 
20 176 Weißbach, Martin Moritzburg OT Boxdorf M 3093 5 4 4 : 3 7 
21 145 Klug, Kajo Treuener Leichtathletikverein M HK04 4 4 4 : 4 1 
22 33 Epphardt, Tino Einsiedler Skiverein M 5072 1 4 5 : 0 9 
23 137 Zimmermann, Manuel SC/TV Gefrees - Team Zipps M HK95 5 4 5 : 1 5 
24 82 Ronneburger, Marios Leipziger Triathlon e.V. U 20 m06 1 4 5 : 4 3 
25 122 Hill, Karsten Hohenstein-Ernstthal M 4084 3 4 5 : 4 5 
26 97 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 5073 2 4 5 : 5 4 
27 3 Herold, Tim Chemnitzer LV Megware M 3586 6 4 6 : 1 7 
28 8 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Großolbersdorf M 3589 7 4 6 : 2 0 
29 112 Beyreuther, Jan Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4083 4 4 6 : 2 8 
30 23 Bock, Peter Mitlaufgelegenheit Freiberg M 4578 1 4 6 : 4 6 
31 65 Leistner, Markus SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 4080 5 4 7 : 0 0 
32 182 Nestler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4578 2 4 7 : 0 6 
33 9 Arndt, Tiemo Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. M 4578 3 4 7 : 1 4 
34 5 Albert, Denny SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 3585 8 4 7 : 1 8 
35 165 Leßmüller, Rene FC Erzgebirge Aue M 5070 3 4 7 : 4 3 
36 66 Lenk, Thomas LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 4081 6 4 7 : 4 4 
37 185 Rössler, Christoph TSV Fortschritt Mittweida U 18 m08 6 4 7 : 4 9 
38 46 Jürries, Frank Citylauf-Verein Dresden M 5569 1 4 8 : 2 2 
39 169 Riedel, Marco SG Breitenbrunn M 4084 7 4 8 : 4 3 
40 126 Lindner, Thomas SV Neudorf M 4084 8 4 9 : 0 3 
40 146 Pätz, Markus Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 4082 8 4 9 : 0 3 
42 194 Haupt, Andreas Pulsnitz M 5074 4 4 9 : 3 3 
43 19 Becker, Mirko AC Apolda M 4576 4 4 9 : 4 3 
44 166 Müller, Pascal SV Neudorf M HK04 6 5 0 : 3 0 
45 69 Martin, Marcus Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4081 10 5 0 : 4 9 
46 91 Schumann, Arndt SV Neudorf M 4080 11 5 1 : 5 6 
47 61 Lasch, Wolfram Chemnitzer LV Megware M 6061 1 5 2 : 0 8 
48 110 Wilde, Andreas Europamarathon Görlitz-Zgorze M 6558 1 5 2 : 3 2 
49 184 Rössler, Christian TSV Fortschritt Mittweida U 20 m05 2 5 2 : 4 5 
50 116 Fiedler, Rainer SV Einheit Krippen/OL Bad Sch U 18 m07 7 5 2 : 5 8 
51 147 Klug, Rene Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 5567 2 5 3 : 1 8 
52 81 Richter, Lars Chemnitzer LV Megware M 4080 12 5 3 : 3 1 
53 25 Bräuer, Jens derhatunsgradenochgefehlt M 3587 9 5 3 : 3 6 
54 90 Schulz, Heiko Crottendorf/Deaf ErzTrail M 5074 5 5 3 : 3 9 
55 195 Seidel, Michael Grünhain M 4579 5 5 4 : 1 4 
56 83 Roscher, Jörg SV Neudorf M 4575 6 5 4 : 1 9 
57 133 Scharf, Erik LV Limbach 2000 M 4577 7 5 4 : 3 9 
58 4 Schneekluth, Pascal LV 90 Erzgebirge U 18 m10 8 5 4 : 4 4 
59 161 Hösel, Alexander Tippfreunde Hammerhart M 4082 13 5 4 : 4 9 
60 107 Wendler, Jakob SV Neudorf U 18 m12 9 5 4 : 5 5 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 143 Zemke, Niclas Chemnitz M HK98 7 5 5 : 0 8 
62 63 Laue-Kolhof, Marco Chemnitzer LV Megware M 4578 8 5 5 : 2 0 
63 134 Schnedelbach, Johann TSV 1864 Schlettau M HK99 8 5 5 : 2 4 
64 180 Korn, Thilo Akademischer Ruderverein zu M 5566 3 5 5 : 3 4 
65 148 Schultheß, Thorsten Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 5568 4 5 5 : 5 1 
66 111 Wötzel, Jürgen Triathlon Chemnitz e.V. M 6060 2 5 5 : 5 6 
67 57 Kreisig, Thaddäus Berlin M 3093 6 5 5 : 5 7 
68 35 Gerber, André Die Wiesel M 4575 9 5 6 : 0 7 
69 188 Märten, Tino Altmörbitz M 4081 14 5 6 : 0 8 
70 157 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen M 6558 2 5 6 : 2 1 
71 47 Kämpfe, Mario Leipzig M 3585 10 5 6 : 3 1 
72 62 Laszlo, Sandor Chemnitz M 3585 11 5 6 : 3 2 
73 101 Uhlig, Torsten Oberlungwitzer SV M 5071 6 5 6 : 4 1 
74 18 Becker, Lars SG Glücksbrunn Schweina M 6062 3 5 6 : 5 2 
75 42 Werner, Elmar Akademischer Ruderclub Würz M 6063 4 5 7 : 0 7 
76 55 Köstler-Schaub, Arne Lauftreff TuLux M 4084 15 5 7 : 1 2 
77 167 Nestler, Yannik SV Neudorf U 20 m06 3 5 7 : 2 4 
78 162 Lang, Andreas Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 5074 7 5 7 : 4 5 
79 105 Weiß, Klaus-Peter SV Fortschritt Lunzenau M 6063 5 5 7 : 4 7 
80 64 Lehmberg, Michael Zschopau M 6062 6 5 7 : 5 3 
81 153 Bach, Steffen Team Schlettau M 5565 5 5 8 : 0 0 
82 163 Lehnert, Gerd TSV 1872 Pobershau M 6060 7 5 8 : 2 8 
83 183 Roscher, Jakob Team Elbe M HK04 9 5 8 : 4 4 
84 36 Gerber, Marvin SV TuR Dresden U 18 m08 10 5 8 : 5 8 
85 73 Neumann, Helmut LC Ron-Hill Berlin M 7053 1 5 9 : 3 4 
86 136 Unger, Uwe LSV Pirna M 6062 8 5 9 : 3 5 
87 172 Schubert , Micha Neudorf Dorfbewohner M 4083 16 5 9 : 3 8 
88 100 Uhlig, Toni Wüstenbrander SV M HK96 10 5 9 : 4 2 
89 68 Lorenz, Frank Klingenthal M 6556 3 5 9 : 4 4 
90 119 Gräbner, Andreas Schlettau M 3588 12 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
91 80 Resch, Joachim TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 7054 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
92 128 Neubert, Olaf Zschopau M 5565 6 1 : 0 0 : 5 3 
93 192 Schulz, Ingo TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 5074 8 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
94 102 Hohlfeld, Jörg SG Adelsberg e.V. M 5565 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
95 40 Herold, Rigo Westsächsische HS Zwickau M 4080 17 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
96 197 Rode, Simeon SG Großröhrsdorf M 3588 13 1 : 0 1 : 3 4 
97 120 Gruner, Tobias Iron Mind Army M 4577 10 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
98 60 Lang, Stephan Sehmatal-Neudorf M 4577 11 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 
99 131 Roscher, Nico "klaanr Menne" SV Neudorf M 5074 9 1 : 0 2 : 5 0 
99 108 Wendler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4081 18 1 : 0 2 : 5 0 

101 48 Kannegießer, Thomas Grüne Welle Dresden M 5070 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
102 152 Schramm, Torsten Geyer M 5072 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
103 139 Bock, Jens LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 5566 8 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
104 21 Michel, Matteo Lauf-KulTour e.V. M 4578 12 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
105 113 Böhm, Enrico Mülsen M 5566 9 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
106 142 Ranft, Perry SV Motor Hainichen M 4577 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 9 
107 129 Pätz, Chris Treuener Leichtathletikverein U 18 m09 11 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 
108 198 Glaser, Roberto DAV M 5072 12 1 : 0 6 : 0 7 
109 12 Balzer, Frank Ammelshain M 6558 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
110 173 Seifert, Falk Radeberger SV M 5073 13 1 : 0 6 : 3 2 
111 24 Bonitz, Wolfgang Lößnitz M 6558 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 
112 150 Schmidt, Stephan LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 5070 14 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 
113 34 Fache, Jörn Limbach-Oberfrohna M 5565 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 
114 187 Hunger, Michael Jugendfeuerwehr Sehmatal M 4081 19 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 
115 53 Kohl, Michael Naumburg M 5566 11 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 
116 115 Fiedler, Frank Rotschau M 7546 1 1 : 0 9 : 5 4 
117 14 Barg, Rene SV Neudorf M 5568 12 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
118 103 Wehner, Winfried LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 8044 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
119 67 Liebing, Oliver Leipzig M 6559 6 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
120 123 Kretzschmar, Joachim SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M 7546 2 1 : 1 5 : 1 0 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 51 Wöhlert, Heinz Aschersleben M 7051 3 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 
122 179 Klemm, Alexander Mitlaufgelegenheit Dresden M 4080 20 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
123 56 Krauße, Raimund LV Einheit Greiz M 8039 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 6 
124 114 Eller, Stephan Bogensportclub Chemnitz-Rab M 3587 14 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
125 199 Lauterbach, Erik Crottendorf M 5565 13 1 : 2 6 : 1 4 
126 41 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 8041 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 0 

DNF 135 Sieber, Michael HSV Weimar Triathlon M 4576 - - 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Planken, Selina Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. U 20 w06 1 4 5 : 2 4 
2 76 Pestel, Ellen TSV Flöha 1848 W HK00 1 4 5 : 4 9 
3 93 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf U 18 w11 1 4 6 : 1 4 
4 38 Hanzelmann, Lotta Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W HK98 2 4 7 : 5 9 
5 22 Köllmer, Nicole Rennsteiglaufverein W 3585 1 4 8 : 3 5 
6 160 Graupner, Kathleen SSV Geyer W 4575 1 5 3 : 2 5 
7 54 Korn, Maria TSV 1872 Pobershau W 4080 1 5 4 : 5 2 
8 74 Never, Vivien SG Adelsberg e.V. W 4579 2 5 5 : 0 5 
9 16 Baum, Kathrin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W 5074 1 5 6 : 0 3 

10 77 Piermeier, Emma Greifswald W HK01 3 5 6 : 1 2 
11 361 Markardt, Susan Kühnhaide W 4081 2 5 7 : 3 3 
12 31 Eisold, Anna SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 3589 2 5 8 : 0 4 
13 37 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W 6063 1 5 8 : 0 9 
14 203 Markardt, Franziska Kühnhaide W 4083 3 5 8 : 4 8 
15 191 Kretschmar, Denise SV Vorwärts Zwickau W HK98 4 5 8 : 5 9 
16 39 Hempel, Lisa SG Adelsberg e.V. W 3092 1 5 9 : 3 3 
17 15 Baum, Juliane SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W HK02 5 1 : 0 0 : 5 2 
18 17 Becker, Elke Barchfeld-Immelborn W 6064 2 1 : 0 2 : 3 7 
19 44 Hörhold, Claudia SC DHfK Leipzig W 5070 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
20 11 Baldauf, Ute VfL Dresden-Bühlau W 6559 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
21 92 Schumann, Christin SV Neudorf W 3585 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 6 
22 168 Oeser, Susann Radebeul W 4578 3 1 : 0 3 : 3 3 
23 98 Szeski, Angela Chemnitz W 5071 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
24 151 Nitzsche, Michaela Crottendorf W 4081 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
25 193 Kühnert, Claudia LV Limbach 2000 W 4579 4 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
26 13 Barg, Johanna SV Neudorf U 20 w05 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 0 
27 149 Göbel, Anja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 5569 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
28 32 Epperlein, Linda SV Vorwärts Zwickau U 18 w08 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
29 89 Schramma , Anne BSV Halle Ammendorf W 4578 5 1 : 0 7 : 1 6 
30 118 Glatz, Ulrike HSV Weimar Triathlon W 4575 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
31 196 Ronneburger, Amelia Leipziger Triathlon e.V. U 20 w05 3 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
32 175 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim/Bärenstein W 6556 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
33 121 Hantusch, Claudia Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W 4080 5 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 
34 88 Schöntag, Gudrun Moritzburger Triathlonverein W 6557 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
35 87 Schneider, Barbara Schwarzenberg W 5569 2 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
36 26 Dittrich, Claudia Citylauf-Verein Dresden W 3586 4 1 : 1 2 : 1 5 
37 164 Lehnert, Kerstin TSV 1872 Pobershau W 6064 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 
38 58 Kruppa, Manuela TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf W 5072 4 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
39 30 Eisenkrätzer, Anka Wiesbaden W 5070 5 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 
40 29 Ehrhardt, Friederike Reitverein Oberlungwitz e.V. W HK00 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
41 75 Palfi, Edelgard Citylauf-Verein Dresden W 7052 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
42 130 Roscher, Katja Team Elbe W 4575 7 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
43 190 Roscher, Lena Team Elbe W HK01 7 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 
44 156 Fanouraki-Ronneburger, Olga Leipziger Triathlon e.V. W 4578 8 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 

DNF 117 Glatz, Louise HSV Weimar Triathlon U 18 w11 - - 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 2 Koritz, Sebastian Athletics Team Dresden e. V. U 18 m08 1 3 9 : 4 6 
2 43 Hoffmann, Finn WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenth U 18 m08 2 3 9 : 5 6 
3 132 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach 2000 U 18 m07 3 4 0 : 4 2 
4 189 Böhme, Oskar VSC Klingental U 18 m07 4 4 1 : 2 9 
5 78 Seemann, Richard SV Neudorf U 18 m09 5 4 4 : 3 3 
6 185 Rössler, Christoph TSV Fortschritt Mittweida U 18 m08 6 4 7 : 4 9 
7 116 Fiedler, Rainer SV Einheit Krippen/OL Bad Sch U 18 m07 7 5 2 : 5 8 
8 4 Schneekluth, Pascal LV 90 Erzgebirge U 18 m10 8 5 4 : 4 4 
9 107 Wendler, Jakob SV Neudorf U 18 m12 9 5 4 : 5 5 

10 36 Gerber, Marvin SV TuR Dresden U 18 m08 10 5 8 : 5 8 
11 129 Pätz, Chris Treuener Leichtathletikverein U 18 m09 11 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 93 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf U 18 w11 1 4 6 : 1 4 
2 32 Epperlein, Linda SV Vorwärts Zwickau U 18 w08 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 

DNF 117 Glatz, Louise HSV Weimar Triathlon U 18 w11 - - 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Ronneburger, Marios Leipziger Triathlon e.V. U 20 m06 1 4 5 : 4 3 
2 184 Rössler, Christian TSV Fortschritt Mittweida U 20 m05 2 5 2 : 4 5 
3 167 Nestler, Yannik SV Neudorf U 20 m06 3 5 7 : 2 4 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Planken, Selina Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. U 20 w06 1 4 5 : 2 4 
2 13 Barg, Johanna SV Neudorf U 20 w05 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 0 
3 196 Ronneburger, Amelia Leipziger Triathlon e.V. U 20 w05 3 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 144 Peterzelt, Jan Athletics Team Dresden e. V. M HK98 1 3 8 : 0 9 
2 174 Taubert, Franz Turbine Halle M HK02 2 4 1 : 0 9 
3 71 Mühlig, Martin Königswalde M HK98 3 4 3 : 1 2 
4 145 Klug, Kajo Treuener Leichtathletikverein M HK04 4 4 4 : 4 1 
5 137 Zimmermann, Manuel SC/TV Gefrees - Team Zipps M HK95 5 4 5 : 1 5 
6 166 Müller, Pascal SV Neudorf M HK04 6 5 0 : 3 0 
7 143 Zemke, Niclas Chemnitz M HK98 7 5 5 : 0 8 
8 134 Schnedelbach, Johann TSV 1864 Schlettau M HK99 8 5 5 : 2 4 
9 183 Roscher, Jakob Team Elbe M HK04 9 5 8 : 4 4 

10 100 Uhlig, Toni Wüstenbrander SV M HK96 10 5 9 : 4 2 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 76 Pestel, Ellen TSV Flöha 1848 W HK00 1 4 5 : 4 9 
2 38 Hanzelmann, Lotta Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W HK98 2 4 7 : 5 9 
3 77 Piermeier, Emma Greifswald W HK01 3 5 6 : 1 2 
4 191 Kretschmar, Denise SV Vorwärts Zwickau W HK98 4 5 8 : 5 9 
5 15 Baum, Juliane SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W HK02 5 1 : 0 0 : 5 2 
6 29 Ehrhardt, Friederike Reitverein Oberlungwitz e.V. W HK00 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
7 190 Roscher, Lena Team Elbe W HK01 7 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 200 Sednév, Radek Ostrov M 3092 1 4 3 : 0 2 
2 140 Bock, Maik LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 3092 2 4 3 : 4 7 
3 138 Tasche, Kilian Lauf-KulTour e.V. M 3091 3 4 3 : 5 5 
4 28 Drechsel, Benjamin Brünlos M 3094 4 4 4 : 3 0 
5 176 Weißbach, Martin Moritzburg OT Boxdorf M 3093 5 4 4 : 3 7 
6 57 Kreisig, Thaddäus Berlin M 3093 6 5 5 : 5 7 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 39 Hempel, Lisa SG Adelsberg e.V. W 3092 1 5 9 : 3 3 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Koburger, Patrick SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 3588 1 4 0 : 1 7 
2 178 Gerstenberger, Andy Sportverein Neudorf M 3588 2 4 3 : 3 7 
3 6 Bruns, Roy SG Adelsberg e.V. M 3588 3 4 4 : 0 3 
4 95 Siegel, Michael Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 3587 4 4 4 : 1 4 
5 94 Sieber, Maximilian SV Adorf/Erzg. M 3587 5 4 4 : 2 6 
6 3 Herold, Tim Chemnitzer LV Megware M 3586 6 4 6 : 1 7 
7 8 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Großolbersdorf M 3589 7 4 6 : 2 0 
8 5 Albert, Denny SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 3585 8 4 7 : 1 8 
9 25 Bräuer, Jens derhatunsgradenochgefehlt M 3587 9 5 3 : 3 6 

10 47 Kämpfe, Mario Leipzig M 3585 10 5 6 : 3 1 
11 62 Laszlo, Sandor Chemnitz M 3585 11 5 6 : 3 2 
12 119 Gräbner, Andreas Schlettau M 3588 12 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
13 197 Rode, Simeon SG Großröhrsdorf M 3588 13 1 : 0 1 : 3 4 
14 114 Eller, Stephan Bogensportclub Chemnitz-Rab M 3587 14 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 22 Köllmer, Nicole Rennsteiglaufverein W 3585 1 4 8 : 3 5 
2 31 Eisold, Anna SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 3589 2 5 8 : 0 4 
3 92 Schumann, Christin SV Neudorf W 3585 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 6 
4 26 Dittrich, Claudia Citylauf-Verein Dresden W 3586 4 1 : 1 2 : 1 5 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 158 Frohnwieser, Peter Salomon Local Hero / Dresdner M 4083 1 3 7 : 1 8 AUT
2 1 Schulze, Marc Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. M 4084 2 3 9 : 1 5 
3 122 Hill, Karsten Hohenstein-Ernstthal M 4084 3 4 5 : 4 5 
4 112 Beyreuther, Jan Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4083 4 4 6 : 2 8 
5 65 Leistner, Markus SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 4080 5 4 7 : 0 0 
6 66 Lenk, Thomas LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 4081 6 4 7 : 4 4 
7 169 Riedel, Marco SG Breitenbrunn M 4084 7 4 8 : 4 3 
8 126 Lindner, Thomas SV Neudorf M 4084 8 4 9 : 0 3 
8 146 Pätz, Markus Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 4082 8 4 9 : 0 3 

10 69 Martin, Marcus Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4081 10 5 0 : 4 9 
11 91 Schumann, Arndt SV Neudorf M 4080 11 5 1 : 5 6 
12 81 Richter, Lars Chemnitzer LV Megware M 4080 12 5 3 : 3 1 
13 161 Hösel, Alexander Tippfreunde Hammerhart M 4082 13 5 4 : 4 9 
14 188 Märten, Tino Altmörbitz M 4081 14 5 6 : 0 8 
15 55 Köstler-Schaub, Arne Lauftreff TuLux M 4084 15 5 7 : 1 2 
16 172 Schubert , Micha Neudorf Dorfbewohner M 4083 16 5 9 : 3 8 
17 40 Herold, Rigo Westsächsische HS Zwickau M 4080 17 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
18 108 Wendler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4081 18 1 : 0 2 : 5 0 
19 187 Hunger, Michael Jugendfeuerwehr Sehmatal M 4081 19 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 
20 179 Klemm, Alexander Mitlaufgelegenheit Dresden M 4080 20 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 54 Korn, Maria TSV 1872 Pobershau W 4080 1 5 4 : 5 2 
2 361 Markardt, Susan Kühnhaide W 4081 2 5 7 : 3 3 
3 203 Markardt, Franziska Kühnhaide W 4083 3 5 8 : 4 8 
4 151 Nitzsche, Michaela Crottendorf W 4081 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
5 121 Hantusch, Claudia Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W 4080 5 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Bock, Peter Mitlaufgelegenheit Freiberg M 4578 1 4 6 : 4 6 
2 182 Nestler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4578 2 4 7 : 0 6 
3 9 Arndt, Tiemo Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. M 4578 3 4 7 : 1 4 
4 19 Becker, Mirko AC Apolda M 4576 4 4 9 : 4 3 
5 195 Seidel, Michael Grünhain M 4579 5 5 4 : 1 4 
6 83 Roscher, Jörg SV Neudorf M 4575 6 5 4 : 1 9 
7 133 Scharf, Erik LV Limbach 2000 M 4577 7 5 4 : 3 9 
8 63 Laue-Kolhof, Marco Chemnitzer LV Megware M 4578 8 5 5 : 2 0 
9 35 Gerber, André Die Wiesel M 4575 9 5 6 : 0 7 

10 120 Gruner, Tobias Iron Mind Army M 4577 10 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
11 60 Lang, Stephan Sehmatal-Neudorf M 4577 11 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 
12 21 Michel, Matteo Lauf-KulTour e.V. M 4578 12 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
13 142 Ranft, Perry SV Motor Hainichen M 4577 13 1 : 0 5 : 4 9 

DNF 135 Sieber, Michael HSV Weimar Triathlon M 4576 - - 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 160 Graupner, Kathleen SSV Geyer W 4575 1 5 3 : 2 5 
2 74 Never, Vivien SG Adelsberg e.V. W 4579 2 5 5 : 0 5 
3 168 Oeser, Susann Radebeul W 4578 3 1 : 0 3 : 3 3 
4 193 Kühnert, Claudia LV Limbach 2000 W 4579 4 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
5 89 Schramma , Anne BSV Halle Ammendorf W 4578 5 1 : 0 7 : 1 6 
6 118 Glatz, Ulrike HSV Weimar Triathlon W 4575 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
7 130 Roscher, Katja Team Elbe W 4575 7 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
8 156 Fanouraki-Ronneburger, Olga Leipziger Triathlon e.V. W 4578 8 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 33 Epphardt, Tino Einsiedler Skiverein M 5072 1 4 5 : 0 9 
2 97 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 5073 2 4 5 : 5 4 
3 165 Leßmüller, Rene FC Erzgebirge Aue M 5070 3 4 7 : 4 3 
4 194 Haupt, Andreas Pulsnitz M 5074 4 4 9 : 3 3 
5 90 Schulz, Heiko Crottendorf/Deaf ErzTrail M 5074 5 5 3 : 3 9 
6 101 Uhlig, Torsten Oberlungwitzer SV M 5071 6 5 6 : 4 1 
7 162 Lang, Andreas Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 5074 7 5 7 : 4 5 
8 192 Schulz, Ingo TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 5074 8 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
9 131 Roscher, Nico "klaanr Menne" SV Neudorf M 5074 9 1 : 0 2 : 5 0 

10 48 Kannegießer, Thomas Grüne Welle Dresden M 5070 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
11 152 Schramm, Torsten Geyer M 5072 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
12 198 Glaser, Roberto DAV M 5072 12 1 : 0 6 : 0 7 
13 173 Seifert, Falk Radeberger SV M 5073 13 1 : 0 6 : 3 2 
14 150 Schmidt, Stephan LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 5070 14 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Baum, Kathrin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W 5074 1 5 6 : 0 3 
2 44 Hörhold, Claudia SC DHfK Leipzig W 5070 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
3 98 Szeski, Angela Chemnitz W 5071 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
4 58 Kruppa, Manuela TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf W 5072 4 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
5 30 Eisenkrätzer, Anka Wiesbaden W 5070 5 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 46 Jürries, Frank Citylauf-Verein Dresden M 5569 1 4 8 : 2 2 
2 147 Klug, Rene Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 5567 2 5 3 : 1 8 
3 180 Korn, Thilo Akademischer Ruderverein zu M 5566 3 5 5 : 3 4 
4 148 Schultheß, Thorsten Treuener Leichtathletikverein M 5568 4 5 5 : 5 1 
5 153 Bach, Steffen Team Schlettau M 5565 5 5 8 : 0 0 
6 128 Neubert, Olaf Zschopau M 5565 6 1 : 0 0 : 5 3 
7 102 Hohlfeld, Jörg SG Adelsberg e.V. M 5565 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
8 139 Bock, Jens LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge e.V. M 5566 8 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
9 113 Böhm, Enrico Mülsen M 5566 9 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 

10 34 Fache, Jörn Limbach-Oberfrohna M 5565 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 
11 53 Kohl, Michael Naumburg M 5566 11 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 
12 14 Barg, Rene SV Neudorf M 5568 12 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
13 199 Lauterbach, Erik Crottendorf M 5565 13 1 : 2 6 : 1 4 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Göbel, Anja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 5569 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
2 87 Schneider, Barbara Schwarzenberg W 5569 2 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Lasch, Wolfram Chemnitzer LV Megware M 6061 1 5 2 : 0 8 
2 111 Wötzel, Jürgen Triathlon Chemnitz e.V. M 6060 2 5 5 : 5 6 
3 18 Becker, Lars SG Glücksbrunn Schweina M 6062 3 5 6 : 5 2 
4 42 Werner, Elmar Akademischer Ruderclub Würz M 6063 4 5 7 : 0 7 
5 105 Weiß, Klaus-Peter SV Fortschritt Lunzenau M 6063 5 5 7 : 4 7 
6 64 Lehmberg, Michael Zschopau M 6062 6 5 7 : 5 3 
7 163 Lehnert, Gerd TSV 1872 Pobershau M 6060 7 5 8 : 2 8 
8 136 Unger, Uwe LSV Pirna M 6062 8 5 9 : 3 5 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W 6063 1 5 8 : 0 9 
2 17 Becker, Elke Barchfeld-Immelborn W 6064 2 1 : 0 2 : 3 7 
3 164 Lehnert, Kerstin TSV 1872 Pobershau W 6064 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 110 Wilde, Andreas Europamarathon Görlitz-Zgorze M 6558 1 5 2 : 3 2 
2 157 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen M 6558 2 5 6 : 2 1 
3 68 Lorenz, Frank Klingenthal M 6556 3 5 9 : 4 4 
4 12 Balzer, Frank Ammelshain M 6558 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
5 24 Bonitz, Wolfgang Lößnitz M 6558 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 
6 67 Liebing, Oliver Leipzig M 6559 6 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Baldauf, Ute VfL Dresden-Bühlau W 6559 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
2 175 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim/Bärenstein W 6556 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
3 88 Schöntag, Gudrun Moritzburger Triathlonverein W 6557 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 73 Neumann, Helmut LC Ron-Hill Berlin M 7053 1 5 9 : 3 4 
2 80 Resch, Joachim TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 7054 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
3 51 Wöhlert, Heinz Aschersleben M 7051 3 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 75 Palfi, Edelgard Citylauf-Verein Dresden W 7052 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 115 Fiedler, Frank Rotschau M 7546 1 1 : 0 9 : 5 4 
2 123 Kretzschmar, Joachim SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M 7546 2 1 : 1 5 : 1 0 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  05.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 103 Wehner, Winfried LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 8044 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
2 56 Krauße, Raimund LV Einheit Greiz M 8039 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 6 
3 41 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland/Blau-Weiß Auerba M 8041 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 0 
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